First Presbyterian Church, Greer, SC

Wedding Fees

Wedding Applicant

E-mail Address

Phone

Rehearsal/Wedding Date(s)

Fees Paid Date

Officiating Minister

Organist

(Consultation, Rehearsal, Wedding)

Organist

(Additional Rehearsals with soloist, etc.)

Vocalist

Custodian, Sanctuary

(Consultation, Rehearsal, Wedding)

Audio/Video Technician

Wedding Director

All Fees must be paid 2 weeks prior to the wedding

Total

We agree to abide by the First Presbyterian Wedding Guidelines and fees.

Signature:

Refundable Security Deposit

Date:

300.00

300.00

25.00

100.00

150.00

100.00

300.00

This deposit is due at time of application. Your deposit will not

be applied to your wedding or rehearsal/reception fees.

If no damage is caused, the deposit will be refunded within

2 weeks following the wedding.

Deposit received Date

By

500.00




