First Presbyterian Church, Greer, SC Wedding Fees

Wedding Applicant			Phone	
E-mail Add	ress			
Rehearsal/\	Wedding Date(s) _			
Fees Paid _			Date	
	Officiating Minis	ter		300.00
	Organist (Consultat	tion, Rehearsa	al, Wedding)	300.00
	Organist (Additiona	ıl Rehearsals v	with soloist, etc.)	25.00
	Vocalist			100.00
	Custodian, Sanc (Consultat	tuary tion, Rehearsa	al, Wedding)	150.00
	Audio/Video Tec	hnician		100.00
	Wedding Directo	or		300.00
	All Fees must	be paid 2 wee	eks prior to the weddi	ng
Total			-	
We agree to	abide by the First i	Presbyterian W	/edding Guidelines and	fees.
Signature:			Date:	
be applied fino damag	Refundable Secutives at time of applies to your wedding or the deplaying the wedding	oplication. You rehearsal/recep posit will be ref	otion fees.	500.00
Deposit rece	eived	Date	Ву	